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Grade

C

Si

Mn



Ni

Cr

Mo

Max.

Max.

Max.

Max.

TP316

0.080

0.75

2.0

0.040

0.03

10.0~14.0

16.0~18.0

2.0~3.0

TP316L

0.035

0.75

2.0

0.040

0.03

10.0~14.0

16.0~18.0

2.0~3.0
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